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Passenger Tariff, Colorado PUC No. 2







1st Revised Page 12








Cancels Original Page 12

Time Schedule No. 2
Ace Express Coaches, LLC

Lakewood Express

Westland Town Center

10705 W. Colfax Ave.

Lakewood, CO  80215

Depart Lakewood

Depart CC Johnny Z

Depart BH The Isle





132 Lawrence St.

401 Main St.

4:50 AM


6:05 AM


6:15 AM
6:00 AM


7:25 AM


7:35 AM

8:00 AM


9:25 AM


9:35 AM

10:00 AM


11:25 AM


11:35 AM

12:00 PM


1:25 PM


1:35 PM

2:00 PM


3:25 PM


3:35 PM

4:00 PM


5:25 PM


5:35 PM

6:00 PM


7:25 PM


7:35 PM

8:00 PM


9:25 PM


9:35 PM

10:00 PM


11:25 PM


11:35 PM

12:00 AM


1:25 AM


1:35 AM





2:25 AM


2:35 AM

Advice Letter No. 





Effective:  March   , 2016

Decision No.  






